NORDIC WEAR TECH
NORDIC WEAR TECH
LAMINATED WHITE IRON
Item
No.
Size
(mm)
Dimension(mm) N.W.

LAMINATED WHITE IRON LAMINATED WHITE IRON
Item No. Size
(mm)
Dimension(mm) N.W.
(kg)A B C D E F G
RL 300A 300x300x50 300 300 30 10 10 50 50 28.7
RL 300B 300x148x50 300 148 30 10 10 50 50 13.8
RL 148A 148x452x50 148 452 30 10 10 50 50 21.1
RL 148B 148x300x50 148 300 30 10 10 50 50 14.0
Rockbox Liners
Type Item No. Size
(mm)
Dimension(mm) N.W.
(kg)A B C D E
1
SB1-214 214x101x34 214 101 22 12 34 5.1
SB1-302 302x101x34 302 101 22 12 34 7.3
SB1-154 154x101x34 154 101 22 12 34 3.7
SB1-279 279x75x34 297 75 22 12 34 6.1
2
SB2-214L 214x101x34 214 101 22 12 34 5.9
SB2-214R 214x101x34 214 101 22 12 34 5.9
SB2-302L 302x101x34 302 101 22 12 34 8.4
SB2-302R 302x101x34 302 101 22 12 34 8.4
SB2-154L 154x101x34 154 101 22 12 34 4.2
SB2-154R 154x101x34 154 101 22 12 34 4.2
3
SB3-250A 250x150x45 250 150 20 25 45 13.1
SB3-200 200x150x45 200 150 20 25 45 10.5
SB3-250B 250x250x45 250 250 20 25 45 21.9